Timeline

Applicant Informational Session

Deadline for Project Applications

Ranking and Review meetings
Interview of Applicants

Notification to Project Applicants
(Accepted & Ranked on Priority Listing/ Rejected/ Reduced)

Appeals must be in
Ranking and Review of any appeals

Complete Collaborative Application
posted on H3ARC website

HUD deadline to submit
Collaborative Application

9/14

10/15
5:00pm central

10/18-10/22
10/25-10/29
11/1

11/10

11/11, 11/12 A
11/12

end of day

11/16

8:00pm eastern HSA R C

HOUSING*HEALTH*HUMAN SERVICES
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