Timeline

Applicant Informational Session	9/14
Deadline for Project Applications	10/15 5:00pm central
Ranking and Review meetings	10/18-10/22
Interview of Applicants	10/25-10/29
Notification to Project Applicants (Accepted & Ranked on Priority Listing/ Rejected/ Reduced)	11/1
Appeals must be in	11/10

Ranking and Review of any appeals 11/11, 11/12

11/12 Complete Collaborative Application

posted on H3ARC website end of day

HUD deadline to submit 11/16

Collaborative Application 8:00pm eastern

